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2016-2017 league season

800 series

Lamarr Edwards
Robbie Lawrence
Robbie Lawrence
Mike Leonard
Robbie Lawrence
Lamarr Edwards
Robbie Lawrence
Homer Dhols
Ryan Johnson
Lamarr Edwards
Dennis O’Bryan

300 Games

Al Becker
Jamie Wakefield
Robbie Lawrence

Theo Anderson
Tony Handrahan
Robbie Lawrence
Rich Warren
AlJ Hunt
Bob Swercinski
Brandon Hoffman
Dennis Bradley
Rick Benscoter
Cooper Botkin
Homer Dhols
Ryan Johnson
Tom Rein
Al Bever

299 Games

Playboy
Friday HDCP
3M Monday
Pinsplitters
Friday Eye Openers
Chiefs
Mixed Up Doubles
Mixed Up Doubles
Sundowners
Pinsplitters
Gobbler 2016

Mon. Chiefs

9/7/2016
9/23/2016
9/26/2016
9/28/2016
9/30/2016
10/10/2016
10/16/2016
11/13/2016
11/15/2016
11/23/2016
11/24/2016

Thursday Thunder

3M Monday
Saturday JRS
Average Joes
Average Joes

Thursday Thunder

Pinsplitters
Sunday Saints
Sundowners

Friday Eye Openers
Sun Ray Gophers
Thursday Thunder
Mixed Up Doubles

Sundowners

Friday Eye Openers

Pinsplitters

289-255-289 =833
279-249-288 = 816
300-267-259 = 826
256-249-299 = 804
277-258-269 = 804
256-267-279 = 802
278-279-268 = 825
269-300-248 = 817
300-279-244 = 823
290-246-279 = 815
247-279-278 = 804

8/29/2016
9/8/2016
9/26/2016
10/1/2016
10/4/2016
10/4/2016
10/6/2016
10/12/2016
10/16/2016
10/18/2016
10/21/2016
11/8/2016
11/10/2016
11/13/2016
11/15/2016
11/18/2016
11/23/2016

Dave Therriault
Mike Leonard
Tony Handrahan
Chad Dornfeld

Golden Agers
Pinsplitters
Plaboy
Securian

9/26/2016
9/28/2016
11/9/2016
11/16/2016
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11 strikes in-a-row

Joe Ehnstrom Friday Eye Openers 298 9/9/2016
Gary Brown Chiefs 279 9/12/2016
Homer Dhols Friday HDCP 276 9/23/2016
Dan Sanford Sun Ray Gophers 295 9/27/2016
Ben Martinez Daytons Bluff 298 10/21/2016
Brandon Hoffman Sundowners 290 10/25/2016
Eric Johnson Sun Ray Gophers 290 11/1/2016
Jim Fritz Thursday Thunder 297 11/10/2016
Robbie Lawrence Sundowners 290 11/15/2016
Robbie Lawrence Sundowners 298 11/15/2016
Steve Wasieleski Barnone 290 11/19/2016
Lamarr Edwards Pinsplitters 290 11/23/2016
Kyle Decker Playboy 290 11/23/2016
700 Series
~ Name  League  Gamel Game2 Game3  Series ~  Date
Robbie Lawrence Friday Eye Openers 259 280 258 797 10/7/2016
Homer Dhols Untouchables 278 240 279 797 11/20/2016
Andy Schafthausen Gobbler 2016 236 279 279 794 11/24/2016
George Gentes 3M Monday 256 258 279 793 9/26/2016
Robbie Lawrence Chiefs 289 267 237 793 10/24/2016
Brandon Hoffman Sundowners 279 290 224 793 10/25/2016
Robbie Lawrence Friday HDCP 248 278 266 792 11/18/2016
Robbie Lawrence 3M Monday 253 259 278 790 9/19/2016
Tony Handrahan Sundowners 268 279 235 782 11/8/2016
Tony Handrahan Friday Eye Openers 264 279 238 781 10/14/2016
Dana Wright Friday Eye Openers 258 278 245 781 11/11/2016
Bob Wright Pinsplitters 236 277 267 780 10/19/2016
Cooper Botkin Thursday Thunder 279 201 300 780 11/10/2016
Tony Handrahan Playboy 200 280 299 779 11/9/2016
Mike Hatten Friday Eye Openers 256 265 258 779 11/11/2016
Dana Wright Gobbler 2016 257 264 258 779 11/24/2016
Robert Swercinski Pinsplitters 253 235 289 777 10/5/2016
Mike Bastian Thursday Thunder 280 238 258 776 11/10/2016
Ben Martinez Daytons Bluff 298 288 189 775 10/21/2016
Al Bever Pinsplitters 231 244 300 775 11/23/2016
Robbie Lawrence Mixed Up Doubles 246 259 268 773 9/18/2016
Robbie Lawrence Mixed Up Doubles 250 267 256 773 10/30/2016
Rich Ruzsa 3M Monday 268 257 248 773 10/31/2016
Tony Handrahan Sundowners 280 279 213 772 10/4/2016
Rick Benscoter Sun Ray Gophers 216 300 256 772 11/8/2016
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Robbie Lawrence Sundowners 184 290 298 772 11/15/2016
Lamarr Edwards Chiefs 258 257 256 771 11/7/2016
Robbie Lawrence Untouchables 276 247 247 770 10/9/2016
Jack Mckenzie Sundowners 268 257 244 769 11/8/2016
Robbie Lawrence Chiefs 259 264 245 768 10/3/2016
Andy Fidler Friday HDCP 249 279 236 764 9/23/2016
Daybow Adams Friday Eye Openers 245 243 275 763 11/25/2016
Lamarr Edwards Daytons Bluff 268 237 257 762 11/4/2016
Robbie Lawrence Average Joes 215 289 258 762 11/15/2016
Robbie Lawrence Chiefs 255 241 265 761 9/12/2016
Andy Fidler Sundowners 279 233 249 761 9/27/2016
Shane Sipma Sundowners 247 236 278 761 11/1/2016
Lamarr Edwards Friday HDCP 259 259 244 760 11/25/2016
Robbie Lawrence Sundowners 245 278 236 759 10/25/2016
Homer Dhols Untouchables 268 223 266 757 10/9/2016
Bryan Scheunemann Playboy 256 245 255 756 10/12/2016
Lamarr Edwards Chiefs 269 238 248 755 9/26/2016
Homer Dhols Friday HDCP 255 276 223 754 9/23/2016
Robbie Lawrence Chiefs 269 248 237 754 11/21/2016
Keith Turchin Saturday Mixers 242 246 265 753 9/10/2016
John Heroff Thursday Thunder 249 257 246 752 9/22/2016
Tom Schwartz Golden Agers 237 258 257 752 9/26/2016
Andy Fidler Sundowners 268 259 224 751 10/4/2016
Robbie Lawrence Average Joes 247 247 257 751 10/11/2016
Robbie Lawrence Friday HDCP 234 259 257 750 9/16/2016
Al Mangold 3M Monday 262 221 267 750 10/3/2016
Pat Fournelle Friday Eye Openers 259 278 213 750 11/25/2016
Dan Sanford Sun Ray Gophers 222 232 295 749 9/27/2016
Tony Handrahan Friday Eye Openers 264 279 206 749 11/11/2016
Tom Rein Friday Eye Openers 193 256 300 749 11/18/2016
Nick Lopez Gobbler 2016 231 251 267 749 11/24/2016
Robbie Lawrence Chiefs 264 228 256 748 10/10/2016
Eric Ceaglske Sundowners 268 234 246 748 10/18/2016
Kyle Decker Playboy 245 213 290 748 11/23/2016
Steve Capistrant Untouchables 235 275 27 747 9/11/2016
Brandon Hoffman Sundowners 279 259 209 747 9/13/2016
Greg Buckley Friday HDCP 269 257 221 747 9/30/2016
Dana Wright Friday Eye Openers 265 241 240 746 9/16/2016
Nick Lopez Daytons Bluff 257 278 211 746 10/7/2016
Richie Knack Playboy 213 257 275 745 10/26/2016
Andy Fidler Friday Eye Openers 246 224 274 744 11/11/2016
Rich Warren Thursday Thunder 222 300 221 743 10/6/2016
Eric Ceaglske Sundowners 245 275 223 743 10/25/2016
Todd Borndale Chiefs 276 230 237 743 10/31/2016
Gary Brown Chiefs 279 228 235 742 9/12/2016
Robbie Lawrence Friday HDCP 223 264 255 742 10/7/2016
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Rick Jorgensen
George Simonet
Robbie Lawrence
Andy Fidler
Aaron Fye
Robbie Lawrence
Reggie Floyd
Craig Miller
Chuck Davis
Robbie Lawrence
Dana Wright
Robbie Lawrence
Homer Dhols
Ryan Johnson
Tony Handrahan
Ryan Stonestrom
Jay Pernu
Brandon Hoffman
Ajay Hadammek
Andy Fidler
Mike Leonard
Andy Fidler
Nick Lopez
Darrin Lewis
Brandon Hoffman
Erich Tessman
Daybow Adams
Scott Cable
Dennis Bradley
Robbie Kalinoski
Kevin Mckliget
Robbie Lawrence
Erich Tessman
Lamarr Edwards
Pat Morgan
Joe Ehnstrom
Jim Fritz
Nick Martin
Jim Mcguiggan
Darlin Schlling
Tom Wakefield
Jaime Wakefield
Lamarr Edwards
Tony Handrahan
Jim Fritz
Tony Hunter
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Sundowners
Thursday Thunder
3M Monday
Friday HDCP
Friday Eye Openers
3M Monday
Thursday Thunder
Friday Eye Openers
Chiefs
Mixed Up Doubles
Friday Eye Openers
Average Joes
Friday HDCP
Sundowners
Sundowners
Daytons Bluff
3M Monday
Sundowners
Thursday Thunder
Sundowners
Pinsplitters
Friday Eye Openers
Daytons Bluff
Playboy
Sundowners
Pinsplitters
Friday Eye Openers
Gobbler 2016
Friday Eye Openers
Sun Ray Gophers
Daytons Bluff
Chiefs
Pinsplitters
Daytons Bluff
Gobbler 2016
Friday Eye Openers
Thursday Thunder
Friday Mixed
Jim Ek Memorial
3M Thursday
Playboy
Playboy
Playboy
Average Joes
Thursday Thunder
Thursday Thunder

L A N E S
289
237
279
221
258
247
280
255
269
255
267
225
258
266
279
259
289
224
223
245
226
240
269
221
211
257
249
276
193
289
215
224
267
223
285
203
225
237
233
277
265
214
230
237
245
266

/o

233
247
236
245
226
236
236
249
258
248
258
239
248
248
246
234
226
258
247
257
245
254
245
260
227
258
244
221
244
232
278
279
203
249
172
298
243
222
238
234
224
278
224
234
192
224

220
258
227
275
257
258
225
237
213
237
215
276
234
226
215
246
224
257
268
236
267
244
224
257
300
223
245
241
300
216
244
233
266
264
279
234
267
276
264
224
246
242
280
263
297
243

742
742
742
741
741
741
741
741
740
740
740
740
740
740
740
739
739
739
738
738
738
738
738
738
738
738
738
738
737
737
737
736
736
736
736
735
735
735
735
735
735
734
734
734
734
733

10/11/2016
11/3/2016
11/14/2016
9/9/2016
9/16/2016
9/12/2016
11/3/2016
11/25/2016
8/29/2016
8/21/2016
9/9/2016
9/20/2016
9/30/2016
11/8/2016
11/15/2016
11/4/2016
11/14/2016
11/22/2016
9/8/2016
9/13/2016
9/21/2016
9/23/2016
9/30/2016
10/12/2016
10/18/2016
11/2/2016
11/18/2016
11/24/2016
10/21/2016
11/15/2016
11/18/2016
9/19/2016
9/28/2016
10/14/2016
11/24/2016
9/9/2016
9/22/2016
10/7/2016
11/13/2016
11/17/2016
11/23/2016
9/28/2016
10/26/2016
11/8/2016
11/10/2016
9/15/2016
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Robbie Lawrence Mixed Up Doubles 247 279 207 733 10/2/2016
AJ Hunt Pinsplitters 201 300 232 733 10/12/2016
Mike Leonard Pinsplitters 278 247 208 733 11/2/2016
Megan Cameron Gutterball 8 279 206 247 732 9/12/2016
Lamarr Edwards Friday HDCP 194 279 259 732 9/16/2016
Tyler Kaufman Chiefs 258 255 219 732 9/12/2016
Robbie Lawrence Average Joes 280 247 205 732 9/27/2016
Andy Fidler Friday HDCP 225 249 258 732 10/7/2016
Al Becker Chiefs 227 258 247 732 10/24/2016
John Nun Friday Eye Openers 205 279 248 732 11/4/2016
Robbie Lawrence Chiefs 255 241 236 732 11/7/2016
Lamarr Edwards Friday Eye Openers 225 228 279 732 11/18/2016
Greg Buckley Friday HDCP 231 279 222 732 11/25/2016
Robbie Lawrence 3M Monday 249 258 224 731 11/21/2016
Dennis Bradley Friday Eye Openers 184 257 289 730 9/9/2016
Dave Westgard Sun Ray Gophers 253 254 223 730 9/13/2016
Nick Lopez Daytons Bluff 257 236 237 730 9/23/2016
Kevin Larson 3M Monday 229 258 243 730 10/31/2016
Doug Schultz 3M Thursday 249 268 213 730 11/17/2016
Mark Selby SR 3M Research 236 213 280 729 10/4/2016
Logan Anderson Friday HDCP 192 268 269 729 10/7/2016
Shawn Smith Friday Mixed 235 236 258 729 10/21/2016
Homer Dhols Untouchables 235 225 269 729 11/6/2016
Scott Altobelli Sunday Saints 227 246 255 728 9/18/2016
Dave Martell Thursday Srs 235 246 247 728 9/22/2016
Ryan O’leary Pinsplitters 231 220 277 728 10/19/2016
Darrin Lewis Playboy 237 234 257 728 10/26/2016
Tim O’Ryan Gobbler 2016 258 214 256 728 11/24/2016
Dana Wright Friday Eye Openers 257 238 232 727 9/23/2016
Robbie Lawrence 3M Monday 268 257 202 727 10/24/2016
Eric Ceaglske Sundowners 278 222 227 727 11/8/2016
Robbie Lawrence Friday HDCP 279 269 179 727 11/11/2016
Terry Schacht Friday Eye Openers 276 219 232 727 11/25/2016
Chris Scahbert Chiefs 234 278 214 726 8/22/2016
Jaime Wakefield Playboy 279 237 210 726 10/5/2016
Keith Turchin Friday HDCP 234 265 227 726 10/14/2016
Bernie Sepulveda Friday Mixed 202 246 278 726 11/4/2016
Ben Krosnoski Chiefs 258 235 233 726 11/14/2016
Al Mangold 3M Thursday 184 278 264 726 11/17/2016
Rick Benscoter Sun Ray Gophers 266 205 254 725 9/13/2016
Chris Schabert Sun Ray Gophers 225 268 232 725 10/25/2016
Tony Handrahan Average Joes 248 214 263 725 11/15/2016
Ken Dodge Pinsplitters 244 235 245 724 9/7/2016
Andy Fidler Average Joes 212 244 268 724 10/11/2016
Larry Nelson 3M Monday 258 256 210 724 11/7/2016
Joe Ehnstrom Friday Eye Openers 246 215 263 724 11/18/2016
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Ryan O’Leary
Shane Sipma
Robbie Lawrence
Dan Swenson
Chris Schabert
Robbie Lawrence
DJ Meringdol
Dalton Gatlin
Dave Westgard
Chris Nord
Roger Berg
Robbie Lawrence
Mark Selby Jr
Jeff Henry
Brandon Hoffman
Brian Mckee
Homer Dhols
Andy Mohrlant
Chris Schabert
Robbie Lawrence
Greg Lambach
Scott Weisner
Mike Costello
Homer Dhols
Jamie Wakefield
Homer Dhols
Andy Fidler
Eric Ceaglske
John Foster
Lamarr Edwards
Andy Fidler
Robbie Lawrence
Brad Gregory
Tony Hunter
Dave Westgard
Andy Fidler
Dean Jones
Robbie Lawrence
Arlo Arlandson
Brian Mckee
Brad Weiss
Robbie Lawrence
Tony Handrahan
Bob Anderson
Logan Anderson
Lamarr Edwards
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Pinsplitters
Sundowners
Sundowners
Thursday Thunder
Sun Ray Gophers
Average Joes
Chiefs
3M Monday
Sun Ray Gophers
Friday Eye Openers
Chiefs
Friday HDCP
3M Research
Friday HDCP
Sundowners
Thursday Thunder
Mixed Up Doubles
3M Monday
Friday Eye Openers
Average Joes
3M Thursday
Daytons Bluff
Friday HDCP
Mixed Up Doubles
Thursday Thunder
Friday HDCP
Friday Eye Openers
Sundowners
Daytons Bluff
Friday Eye Openers
Friday Eye Openers
Untouchables
Gobbler 2016
Thursday Thunder
Sun Ray Gophers
Friday Eye Openers
Thursday Thunder
Untouchables
Playboy
Thursday Thunder
Gobbler 2016
Sundowners
Friday Eye Openers
Average Joes
Friday HDCP
Chiefs

L A N E S
200
255
223
255
243
238
267
258
221
245
245
247
233
238
217
258
269
214
221
235
215
236
247
259
227
226
238
237
245
268
193
213
216
246
226
239
252
243
249
223
216
213
288
211
242
210

/o

256
223
232
243
266
238
217
279
223
235
279
216
255
256
245
217
223
255
244
184
256
236
269
216
267
268
266
213
265
207
256
237
279
213
204
242
206
195
246
268
243
246
217
228
252
247

267
245
245
225
214
247
238
185
278
242
197
258
233
227
258
245
228
251
255
300
248
247
203
244
225
225
214
268
208
243
269
268
223
258
287
236
259
279
222
226
258
257
211
277
222
259

723
723
723
723
723
723
722
722
722
722
721
721
721
721
720
720
720
720
720
719
719
719
719
719
719
719
718
718
718
718
718
718
718
717
717
717
717
717
717
717
717
716
716
716
716
716

9/14/2016
10/4/2016
10/4/2016
11/3/2016
11/8/2016
11/8/2016
8/29/2016
9/26/2016
11/1/2016
11/4/2016
9/19/2016
10/21/2016
10/25/2016
10/28/2016
10/11/2016
10/13/2016
10/30/2016
11/7/2016
11/11/2016
10/4/2016
10/6/2016
10/7/2016
10/7/2016
10/2/2016
10/13/2016
10/21/2016
9/9/2016
9/13/2016
9/30/2016
10/7/2016
10/28/2016
11/20/2016
11/24/2016
9/8/2016
9/20/2016
9/30/2016
10/27/2016
11/6/2016
11/9/2016
11/17/2016
11/24/2016
9/6/2016
9/9/2016
9/13/2016
9/16/2016
9/12/2016
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Bob Marion
George Simonet
Gary Brown
Dave Westgard
Robbie Lawrence
Tom Schwartz
Gary Brown
Jason Frey
Robbie Lawrence
Steve Capistrant
Brandon Hoffman
Dan Suiter
Robbie Lawrence
Tom Schwartz
Tallis Anderson
Mike Leonard
Tallis Anderson
Bob Wright
Rick Jorgensen
Robert Swercinski
Tony Handrahan
Keith Turchin
Dalton Gaitlin
Jay Morgan
Andy Fidler
Homer Dhols
Dean Jones
Andy Fidler
Andy Neisen
Mike Foley
Lamarr Edwards
Lamarr Edwards
Jerry Meistad
Roger Berg
Rick Benscoter
Dan Anderson
Steve Brings
Brandon Hoffman
Jeff Nicol
Al Whiting
Mike Wink
Mark Selby Jr
Robbie Lawrence
Ken Dodge
Pete Kostichka
Larry Nelson
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Thursday Thunder
Thursday Thunder
Chiefs
Sun Ray Gophers
3M Monday
Golden Agers
Chiefs
3M Thursday
Sundowners
Untouchables
Sundowners
Daytons Bluff
Friday HDCP
Golden Agers
Friday HDCP
Friday Eye Openers
Friday HDCP
Pinsplitters
Sundowners
Pinsplitters
Sundowners
Friday HDCP
3M Monday
Sun Ray Gophers
Friday Eye Openers
Friday HDCP
Sunday Saints
Friday Eye Openers
3M Monday
Daytons Bluff
Daytons Bluff
Chiefs
Playboy
Chiefs
Sun Ray Gophers
3M Monday
Playboy
Sundowners
Pinsplitters
Friday Eye Openers
Chiefs
3M Research
Sundowners
Pinsplitters
Sundowners
3M Monday
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257
194
202
237
236
224
216
257
235
233
246
203
268
224
267
213
241
215
204
192
236
267
226
241
234
210
232
238
230
237
238
279
267
223
213
245
246
257
257
248
152
214
224
238
212
235

/o

256
255
247
259
259
236
275
204
245
227
226
256
232
213
232
223
237
237
278
278
244
225
267
224
279
279
246
226
239
247
197
214
196
231
275
227
220
224
257
248
279
247
206
247
229
257

203 716
267 716
267 716
220 716
221 716
255 715
224 715
254 715
235 715
255 715
243 715
256 715
215 715
278 715
215 714
278 714
236 714
262 714
232 714
244 714
234 714
221 713
220 713
248 713
200 713
224 713
235 713
248 712
243 712
228 712
277 712
219 712
248 711
257 711
222 710
238 710
244 710
228 709
195 709
213 709
278 709
248 709
279 709
224 709
268 709
215 709

9/29/2016
10/20/2016
10/17/2016
10/25/2016
10/31/2016
10/3/2016
10/24/2016
10/27/2016
11/1/2016
11/6/2016
11/8/2016
11/18/2016
11/25/2016
11/21/2016
9/16/2016
9/30/2016
10/7/2016
11/2/2016
11/8/2016
11/9/2016
11/22/2016
9/23/2016
10/3/2016
10/4/2016
11/4/2016
11/11/2016
11/13/2016
9/16/2016
9/19/2016
11/11/2016
11/11/2016
11/14/2016
10/19/2016
10/24/2016
10/25/2016
11/21/2016
11/23/2016
9/6/2016
9/28/2016
10/7/2016
10/10/2016
10/18/2016
11/8/2016
11/9/2016
11/15/2016
11/21/2016
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Scott Lebow 3M Thursday 256 235 217 708 9/15/2016
Andy Fidler Friday Eye Openers 214 246 248 708 10/7/2016
Tom Schwartz Golden Agers 235 258 215 708 10/24/2016
Nick Martin Friday Mixed 279 247 182 708 11/18/2016
Dave Pate Jim Ek Memorial 194 258 256 708 11/20/2016
Tony Hunter Thursday Thunder 213 278 216 707 10/13/2016
Roger Nieland Chiefs 233 255 219 707 10/31/2016
Joe Boldt Playboy 258 226 223 707 11/16/2016
Dalton Gatlin 3M Monday 207 287 213 707 11/21/2016
Joe Schaaf Pinsplitters 236 246 224 706 9/14/2016
Andy Fidler Sundowners 235 234 234 706 9/20/2016
Mark Cicarelli Thursday Thunder 204 279 223 706 10/13/2016
Sean Ivory Sun Ray Gophers 216 235 255 706 10/25/2016
Andy Fidler Sundowners 221 258 227 706 11/1/2016
Jeff Botkin Thursday Thunder 226 212 268 706 11/3/2016
Andy Fidler Average Joes 234 225 247 706 11/8/2016
Dave Pate Thursday Thunder 197 247 262 706 11/10/2016
Tom Schwartz Golden Agers 246 244 216 706 11/7/2016
Andy Fidler Average Joes 254 234 218 706 11/15/2016
Dana Wright Friday Eye Openers 243 279 183 705 9/30/2016
Andy Fidler Friday HDCP 238 222 245 705 10/14/2016
Tony Handrahan Average Joes 189 269 247 705 10/18/2016
Craig Miller Friday Eye Openers 248 208 249 705 10/28/2016
Jeremy Monson Friday Eye Openers 276 218 211 705 10/28/2016
Troy Raymond Sun Ray Gophers 201 258 246 705 11/8/2016
Tony Handrahan Playboy 248 233 224 705 11/16/2016
Scott Lebow 3M Thursday 189 267 249 705 11/17/2016
Kelly Pierce Pinsplitters 258 232 215 705 11/23/2016
Kevin Mcdonald Playboy 227 189 289 705 11/23/2016

Mike Leonard Pinsplitters 230 253 221 704 9/7/2016
Rich Ruzsa 3M Thursday 256 224 224 704 9/29/2016
Brian Mckee Thursday Thunder 242 246 216 704 10/27/2016
AJ Hunt Pinspitters 248 255 201 704 11/2/2016
Jerry Loomis Friday Eye Openers 226 212 266 704 11/11/2016
Don Meringdol Jim Ek Memorial 267 203 234 704 11/13/2016
Mike Morin 3M Monday 262 205 237 704 11/14/2016
Shawn Bauman Sun Ray Gophers 200 268 236 704 11/15/2016
Bob Wright Pinsplitters 220 226 258 704 11/16/2016
Brad Hise Untouchables 222 227 255 704 11/20/2016
Michael Duncombe Gobbler 2016 280 226 198 704 11/24/2016

Jerry Meistad Playboy 188 226 289 703 9/7/2016
Rich Ruzca 3M Monday 280 234 189 703 9/19/2016
Ken Dodge Pinsplitters 244 237 222 703 9/28/2016
Tony Lind Thursday Thunder 257 277 169 703 10/6/2016
Greg Barr Chiefs 211 226 266 703 10/10/2016
Harvey Thunborg Sun Ray Gophers 198 227 278 703 10/18/2016
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Robbie Lawrence
Jerry Meistad
Ken Smieja
Homer Dhols
Andy Fidler
Lamarr Edwards
Sara Kumerow
Dan Swenson
Ryan O’Leary
Steve Borgan
Tony Handrahan
Tony Handrahan
Rich Pantelis
Erich Tessman
Robbie Lawrence
Jamie Wakefield
Steve Brings
Kevin Campbell
Justin Rice
Roger Berg
Jaime Clark
Greg Buckley
Greg Buckley
Tony Handrahan
Chris Hove
Robbie Lawrence
Andy Fidler
Jeff Wenzel
Joel Bierwerth
Dan Englund Jr
George Gentes
Sean Friel
Mike Braunig
Kimon Karelis
Dana Wright
Todd Borndale
Eric Ceaglske
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Friday Eye Openers
Playboy
Mixed Up Doubles
Gobbler 2016
Friday HDCP
Playboy
Saturday Jrs
Thursday Thunder
Pinsplitters
Mixed Up Doubles
Sundowners
Friday Eye Openers
Sun Ray Gophers
Pinsplitters
Friday Eye Openers
Playboy
Playboy
Friday HDCP
Friday HDCP
Chiefs
Gobbler 2016
Friday HDCP
Friday HDCP
Sundowners
Sundowners
Sundowners
Sundowners
Booze Cruise
Mixed Up Doubles
Thursday Thunder
3M Monday
Chiefs
Chiefs
Playboy
Friday Eye Openers
Chiefs
Gobbler 2016
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242
234
198
214
205
225
225
240
224
226
218
250
217
213
225
224
237
224
221
268
202
279
198
208
276
231
227
261
207
205
217
243
237
223
207
254
196

/o

204
236
226
278
235
240
244
247
223
279
289
236
269
266
278
247
254
232
202
214
256
205
235
235
246
256
218
237
268
226
225
215
207
244
246
235
245

257 703
233 703
279 703
211 703
262 702
237 702
233 702
215 702
255 702
197 702
195 702
216 702
215 701
222 701
198 701
230 701
210 701
245 701
278 701
219 701
243 701
216 700
267 700
257 700
180 700
213 700
255 700
202 700
225 700
269 700
258 700
242 700
256 700
233 700
247 700
211 700
259 700

10/21/2016
11/9/2016
11/13/2016
11/24/2016
9/16/2016
9/14/2016
10/15/2016
10/20/2016
10/26/2016
10/30/2016
11/1/2016
11/4/2016
9/6/2016
9/7/2016
9/9/2016
9/21/2016
9/21/2016
9/23/2016
10/14/2016
11/21/2016
11/24/2016
9/9/2016
9/16/2016
9/13/2016
10/4/2016
10/11/2016
10/11/2016
10/15/2016
10/16/2016
10/20/2016
10/17/2016
10/17/2016
10/24/2016
10/26/2016
11/4/2016
11/7/2016
11/24/2016
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600 series (ladies only)

Dawn Robinette
Paulette Genz
Paulette Genz

Dar Shultz
Sonja Morgan
Jaki Gardner
Megan Cameron
Kris Valley
Mackenzie West
Megan Cameron
Tristy Olson
Megan Cameron
Tristy Olson
Shelly Rudolph
Mary Dana
Mary Dana
Becky Mitchell
Dar Schultz
Amy Franzwa
Jenny Rover

Shelly Rudolph
Jaki Gardner

Shelly Rudolph
Paulette Genz

Deb Rice
Kris Valley
Joyce Becker
Joyce Becker
Sara Kumerow
Karen Johnson
Jaki Gardner
Dar Schultz
Franciska Jenne
Tristy Olson
Sonja Morgan
Angie Salaba
Jaki Gardner
Lori Martin

UNRAy

L A N ES
Chiefs 223 214
Swingers 214 210
Swingers 246 216
Thursday Srs 192 213
Thurs. Strikers 255 212
Thurs. Strikers 202 225
Gutterball 8 192 230
Saturday Mixers 151 228
Jim Ek Memorial 200 216
Gutterball 8 257 192
Gobbler 2016 236 211
Gutterball 8 204 225
Friday Mixed 144 205
Average Joes 189 236
Gutterball 8 199 186
Gutterball 8 208 197
Saturday Mixers 194 201
Untouchables 152 247
Sunday Saints 204 202
Swingers 225 213
Average Joes 223 171
Thurs. Strikers 237 192
Average Joes 241 225
Swingers 257 184
Gutterball 8 168 205
My Spare Ladies 206 156
Gutterball 8 203 214
Gutterball 8 203 214
Sat. Jrs 189 204
Thurs. Strikers 235 179
Thurs. Strikers 191 216
Thursday Srs 240 163
Gobbler 2016 181 206
Untouchables 189 221
Swingers 202 156
Thurs. Strikers 235 191
Thurs. Strikers 193 203
Saturday Mixers 150 246

240
236
190
234
170
205
211
254
215
181
183
200
279
197
235
213
223
218
211
178
218
182
144
168
235
246
190
190
214
192
199
201
217
193
244
175
204
204

677
660
652
639
637
635
633
633
631
630
630
629
628
622
620
618
618
617
617
616
612
611
610
609
608
608
607
607
607
606
606
604
604
603
602
601
600
600

11/7/2016
10/19/2016
11/9/2016
10/27/2016
9/8/2016
10/20/2016
9/19/2016
10/8/2016
10/9/2016
9/26/2016
11/24/2016
10/3/2016
9/23/2016
11/8/2016
10/3/2016
10/17/2016
11/19/2016
10/9/2016
11/13/2016
11/16/2016
10/25/2016
9/29/2016
11/22/2016
9/21/2016
10/17/2016
11/3/2016
9/12/2016
9/12/2016
10/8/2016
9/15/2016
11/3/2016
9/15/2016
11/24/2016
9/25/2016
9/14/2016
10/6/2016
10/27/2016
11/5/2016
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